DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CONSTRUCTION
• Housing is formed from UL 5VA fiberglass
• F1 weatherability rating, suitable for indoor
or outdoor use with respect to exposure to
UV light
• Pour-in-place non-porous gasketing assures

LXEN
NARROW ENCLOSED AND GASKETED LINEAR
ORDERING GUIDE
DELIVERED LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
Calculation Method Ambient Temp 25,000 hrs 50,000 hrs 60,000 hrs *
TM-21-11 25C/77F 0.94 0.88 0.86
TM-21-21 25C/77F 0.94 0.88 0.86
* Lumen maintenance values calculated per TM-21 using six times the LM-80 test time for the LED and in-situ thermal testing of the luminaire.
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LXEN4-40XW-RFA-EDU
POLAR GRAPH                           ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–30 480 22.1
0–40 790 36.3
0–60 1469 67.5
0–90 2042 93.8
0–180 2176 100.0
LUMINAIRE DATA
Test No. 21.01394
Description LXEN LED Extreme Environment
4' Narrow Enclosed and Gasketed
Delivered Lumens 2176
Watts 14.678
Efficacy 148
Mounting Surface
Spacing Criterion 0º = 1.18 90º = 1.18
Horiz 0-180
350
700
350
700
0 15 30 45
90
75
60
105
120
180 165 150 135
0.0 45.0 90.0
Horiz 0-180
650
1300
650
1300
0 15 30 45
90
75
60
105
120
180 165 150 135
0.0 45.0 90.0
LXEN4-40LW-RFA-EDU
POLAR GRAPH                           ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–30 910 21.9